
Company Name Website

2 Hype Kreations, LLC https://2hypekreations.com

3 Sisters Embroidery, LLC www.monstergreek.com

4imprint

550 Strong LLC www.550strong.com

A Queen Among KingZ www.facebook.com/aqueenamongkingz/

AC4 Ink. www.ac4ink.com

ADGREEK www.adgreek.com

All Sewn Up www.getallsewnup.com

Allen Pro Graphics (stuff4GREEKS/Zeus' Closet) www.s4g.com

Alumni Apparel Chicago, LLC www.alumniapparelchicago.com

Angel Lu Studios, LLC www.angellustudios.etsy.com

Angels in Light www.angelsinlight.com

Annn's Creations https://www.facebook.com/annnscreations/

Arm Candy by Gina www.armcandybyginaco.com

Artistic Sisters Creations https://artistic-sisters-creations.myshopify.com

AudaciousLife HTTPS://cashdrop.biz/audaciouslife

Ayana Glaze http://ayanaglazedesigns.com

BamaTexas www.bamatexas.com

Beautiful Awakening, LLC www.beautifulawakening.us

Beautifully Made by Mimi, Inc. www.beautifullymadebymimi.com

Betty's Promos Plus www.bettyspromosplus.com

Beyond Perfection Boutique www.greekhood.com

Beyond the Burning Sands, LLC www.beyondtheburningsands.net

Beyond The Sands Greek Apparel, LLC

BIG BOY HEADGEAR, INC. https://bigboygear.com/

Blinging T's www.BlingingTs.com

Blu Impressions Graphics & Designs www.shopbluimpressions.com

By Adrian 4 U https://www.etsy.com/shop/ByAdrian4U

Candi's Crafti Creations, LLC https://candis-crafti-creations.square.site

CBPI, Inc. www.cbpi.boutique
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CCL Designs, LLC https://ccldesignsusa.myshopify.com

Cerese D., Inc. www.ceresed.com

Charlie's Creations www.charliescreationss.com

City Greeks, LLC www.citygreeks.com

College Crib www.collegecrib.com

Creative Expressions www.creativeexpressionsllc.com

Custom Ink www.customink.com

D9 Greeks, LLC www.d9greeks.com

Designs By Liz www.designsbylizgreekgear.com

Diggin Her Roots Boutique www.digginherroots.com

Direct Wholesale Outlet www.varsitycolorsgreek.com

Elementum Brands www.ivydoghouse.com

Elite 1 Xpressions, LLC https://www.etsy.com/shop/elite1xpressionsllc

Enhance Designs, LLC www.enhancedesignsllc.com

Eric Marquis, LLC www.ericmarquis.com

Esmies Closet, Inc. Https://www.esmiesclosetinc.com

Exclusively Designed, LLC www.instagram.com/exclusivelydesigned2021/

Express Design Group, Inc. (Greekgear.com) www.greekgear.com

Exquisite Paddles Http://www.LayeredTreasures.com

Fashionably Greek, LLC www.befashionablygreek.com

Four Twigs, LLC www.fourtwigsllc.com

Fresh Prints, LLC www.freshprints.com

Gratia International, LLC www.gratiapearl.com

Greek 4 Life www.greek4life.com

Greek 4 Life Apparel, LLC HTTP://WWW.G4LAPPARELLLC.ORG

Greek Lyfe Chargers, LLC www.greeklyfe.com

Greek Orriginals, LLC www.greek-orriginals.com

Greek Sol, LLC www.greeksol.com

Greekian, LLC www.greekian.com

Gwen White Sorority Paraphernalia www.sgrhostore.com
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Hebron House http://www.hebronhouse.biz

Heritage Treasures, LLC www.heritagetreasuresinc.com

Hopeless Rhomantic, LLC www.hopelessrhomantic.com

HTK Apparels & More www.htkapparels.com

Huey's Don Accessories https://hueysson.com/

Inner Vibe Wear, LLC https://innervibewear.com/

It's All Greek Plus

J and N Associates, LLC www.Jandnassociates.com

Joneswear, Inc. https://joneswearinc.square.site

Kaye's Jewels www.kayesjewels.com

Kelechi African Authentics, LLC https://www.keleafrica.com/

Kelly Grace Accessories www.kellygraceaccessories.com

KH Sports Fan

KO's Blue Store, LLC www.etsy.com/shop/kosbluestorellc

Kozy Cushions www,Kozycushions.com

Krafty Space Boutique www.kraftyspaceboutique.com

Lasa and Associates, Inc. www.greekdivineandmore.com

LaVerne's Fashion & Gifts www.lavernefashionandgifts.net

LuXe9 Medical Apparel, LLC http://lavietransit.com/

M. Wayne Designs https://www.mwaynedesigns.com

Madam37 www.Madam37.com

Madi's Kloset, LLC (My Greek Boutique) www.mygreekboutique.co

McCluskey and Associates www.ilovegreekstuff.com

Morgan & Morgan Marketing www.djmorgansgear.com

Ms. Capri's Unique Apparel & Gifts, LLC http://mscapriuniqueapparel.com

My Favorite Vendor www.shopmyfavoritevendor.com

My Greek Hub, LLC www.mygreekhub.com

Nana Hook www.nanahook.com

Need Nalia? www.neednalia.com

Obsidian Kulture Co. https://www.facebook.com/Obsidian-Kulture-Co-10400
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On the Front Rho www.onthefrontrho.com

Ooh Soo Crafty www.oohsoocrafty.com

Our Amendments, Inc. (Sorority Shop) www.sororityshop.com

Pearl Konnections Corporation www.pearlkonnections.com

Perfect Apparel, LLC www.perfectapparel.com

Pressed to Impress, LLC https://pressedtoimpresscustomdesigns.com

Pretty As Pearlz www.prettyaspearlz.com

Professional Sorors https://www.facebook.com/ProSo-315147195251905/

R.I.O.T. https://www.etsy.com/shop/celestecapricecandle

Rare Case, LLC (Distinctive Specialties) www.distinctivespecialties.com

Recycle Me Mom, LLC www.recyclememom.com

Redessa's Gifts & Events www.Withatsayit.com

Rosas's Greek Boutique www.rosasgreekboutique.com

Royal Work (Divine Gift Accessories) www.DivineGiftAccessoories.com

Royalty and Beads (Forever S Royalty)

Ruiz Custom Wears https://ruizcustomwears.com

Sacred Heart Collections www.Sacredheartcollections.com

Salonlocators, LLC (Stylebritees) www.stylebritees.com

Sapphire's Jewlz www.sapphiresjewlz.com

Sassy's Gifts www.sassysgifts.com

Savage Promotions, Inc. www.savage-promotions.com

SBR Enterprises https://www.etsy.com/shop/EuniquethaGreek

Sew4Me www.sew4me2.com

Silver Spoon Accessories & More, LLC www.silverspoonaccessories.com

Simply Unapologetik, LLC (Simply Charmed Greek)www.simplycharmedgreek.com

Sisterblu www.sisterblu.com

Sorority Intimates & Clothing Company, LLC www.sororityintimates.com

Sorority Sistas, LLC www.sorority-sistas.com

South Side Greeks www.southsidegirlapparel.com
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Stillwater Visuals, LLC www.Stillwatervisualsllc.com

Studio Divine https://www.etsy.com/your/shops/D9Fanaticz/onboard

Styled by Jean Marie https://styledbyjeanmarie.blogspot.com/

Sunmere Fashions www.sunmerefashions.com

Tandra's Touch www.tandrastouch.com

Tashmir Touch Creations www.tashmirtouch.com

Terra's Boutique www.terrasboutiquestore.com

The Couture Soror www.thecouturesoror.com

The Crossing Box, LLC https://the-crossing-box.myshopify.com

The Exclusive Touch, LLC www.extouch.com

The Gifted Poodle www.TheGiftedPoodle.com

The King McNeal Collection www.kingmcneal.com

The W Club, LLC https://shopthew.club/

Tones of Melanin http://BBUBGREEKGIFTS.COM

Trinity Designs, Inc. www.trinitydesignsinc.com

TrueBlue's Rhoyalties www.JoyOfOriginality.com

UnderNeathItAll www.underneathitalll.com

UniverSoul Enterprise, Inc. www.blackartdepot.com

Vantine Imaging, LLC https://www.vantineimaging.com/

Varsity Apparel www.varsityapparelstl.com

Vera Bradley, Inc.

Vizorre Fashions and Designs, LLC https://www.vizorre.com/

W.E. Lusain Apparel, LLC www.4klub.com

Wood Works! By Eric Black, LLC www.etsy.com/shop/woodworksbyeblack

Woodzupstudio www.woodzupstudio.com

Yes We are Here rfrazier423@gmail.com

YETI Coolers, LLC www.yeti.com

ZAS boutique https://zetaalphasigma.org/

Zoetic Couture www.zoeticcouture.com


